
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
999
997
35
42

244
1

994
56

991
43
39

996
992
993
47
76

First Name
Marco Ferreira
Danilo Reis
Marcelo Ribeiro Marques
Jean Moraes
Ricardo Luis Darcie
Evandro
Douglas Lopes
Marcelo Dumont
Erick Vandame
Rodrigo Alonso
Estevan Candel
Rinaldo
Theo
Daniel Silva
Fernando Pan
Helber Antonio

Best Tm
1:55.820
1:57.309
1:57.356
1:57.378
2:03.071
2:03.639
2:04.452
2:06.169
2:06.726
2:09.378
2:09.793
2:11.732
2:12.518
2:14.282
2:15.792
2:20.370

Best Spd
133,935
132,235
132,182
132,158
126,044
125,465
124,646
122,949
122,409
119,900
119,516
117,757
117,059
115,521
114,236
110,511

Class
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day
Track Day

2nd Best
1:56.111
1:57.880
1:57.668
1:57.437
2:03.414
2:03.964
2:05.483
2:07.499
2:06.986
2:09.663
2:10.167
2:12.516
2:12.602
2:15.739
2:16.249
2:21.522

In Lap
3
6
6
7
5
4
3
4
7
4
7
5
5
3
5
7

Sorted on Best Lap timePaulista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa
Domingo

3o Track Day A

Qualify (20:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

03/02/2019 11:17
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